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A THE NOTED DIMENSIONS APPLY AT THE INTERSECTION OF THE POST AND HOUSING
@ POINT OF MEASUREMENT FOR PLATING THICKNESS.
) ASSEMBLY MAY BE BROKEN TO THE DESIRED NUMBER OF POSITIONS
A BREAKAWAY NOTCH ANGLE CAN BE ORIENTED TO THE RIGHT (AS SHOWN)
OR TO THE LEFT
A .000015 GOLD IN THE CONTACT AREA,
D .000100—.000200 MATTE TIN—LEAD ON THE SOLDER TAIL, D
- C REF - 000050 NICKEL ALL OVER.
A .000015 GOLD IN THE CONTACT AREA,
—-— A SP AT 100|=| B — — —-—. 518 .000100—-.000200 MATTE TIN ON THE SOLDER TAIL,
L OO .000050 NICKEL ALL OVER.
025 707 e PLo15WM —.200 = (CONTACT AREA) /N MATERIAL:
T™YE AT POST TIPS HOUSING— FLAME RETARDANT THERMOPLASTIC, COLOR—BLACK
@ . 100 — ~— POSTS— PHOS BRONZE
/K | | HIGH TEMPERATURE CONFIGURATION.
[ @\/@\/@\/@ \/@\/@\/E\/ = A OBSOLETE PARTS: OBSOLETE CIS STREAMLINING PER D.RENAUD/D.SINISI
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2 PLC TYP AT POST TIPS
140 - ) 6 5.98415.900 39 30 9—102975-0 — 5 5.98415.900 39 30 4—-102975-0
) 6 5.88415.800 38 /3 8—102975-9 — 5 5.884|5.800 38 /8 3—102975-9
c 00 A A 3.784|3.700] 37 76 | 8-102975-8 — A 3.784|3.700] 37 76 | 3-102975-8 C
) 6 5.68415.600 36 /4 8—102975-7 9 — 5 5.684|5.600 36 /4 3—102975-7
) 6 5.58415.500 35 /2 8—102975-6 L — 5 5.58415.500 35 /2 3—102975-6
A A 3.484|3.400| 34 70 8—102975-5 — — A 3.484|3.400| 34 70 3-102975-5
A ) 6 5.58415.500 33 68 8—1029/5—-4 || — 5 5.58415.500 33 68 3—102975-4
8 6 3.284|35.200| 32 66 8—10297/5-3 _ — 5 3.284(3.200| 32 66 3—102975-3
L1 A A 3.184|3.100| 31 64 8—102975-72 O — A 3.184|3.100| 31 64 3-102975-2
100+.003 TYP TOLERANCE |_||__| 8 6 5.084]5.000| 50 62 8—102975—1 ) — 5 3.084|3.000| 30 62 3-102975—1
— 00+ 00 " ’* ON - CUMUL ATIVE - A A 2.984[2.900| 29 60 8—102975-0 M — A 2.984[2.900| 29 60 3—102975-0 —
N b o o o O A A 2.884|2.800| 28 58 7-102975-9 O — A 2.884|2.800| 28 58 2-102975-9
~ ~ N ] 5 2.784|2.700| 27 56 7—102975-8 — 5 2.784|2.700| 27 56 2-102975-8
— O O o O m ) 6 2.084|2.600 20 54 7—102975-7 — 5 2.084|2.600 20 54 2—102975-7
? / A A 2.584(2.500| 25 52 7-102975-6 — A 2.584|2.500| 25 52 2_102975—6
035+.003 DIA TYP Q ) 6 2.48412.400 24 50 7—-102975-5 — 5 2.484 12 .400 24 50 2-102975-5
) 6 2.5842.500 23 48 7—102975—-4 — 5 2.584|2.500 23 48 2—102975-4
) 6 2.2842.200 22 40 7—102975-3 — 5 2.284|2.200 22 40 2—102975-3
RECOMMENDED HOLE LAYOUT ) 6 2.1842.1700 2 44 7—102975-2 A — 5 2.184|12.100 2 44 2—102975-2
) 6 2.0842.000 20 42 7—102975—1 — 5 2.084|2.000 20 472 2—102975-1
A A 1.984(1.900| 19 40 7-102975-0 — A 1.984|1.900| 19 40 21029750
) 6 1.8841.800 18 38 6—102975-9 — 5 1.884|1.800 18 38 1—102975-9
9 ) 6 1.7841./700 17 30 6—102975-8 — 5 1.78411./700 17/ 36 1-102975-8
A A 1.684(1.600| 16 34 5—102975—7 /\ — A 1.684|1.600| 16 34 1-102975—7
5 L1 ] A A 1.584]1.500| 15 32 6—102975—6 — A 1.584[1.500] 15 32 1-102975-6 5
— A A 1.484(1.400| 14 30 5—102975-5 — A 1.484(1.400| 14 30 1-102975-5
‘—'_,—' A A 1.384(1.300| 13 28 5—102975—4 — A 1.384[1.300| 13 28 1-102975—4
O ) 6 1.28411.200 12 20 6—102975-3 — 5 1.28411.200 12 20 1—-102975-3
N ) 6 1.18411.100 1 24 6—102975-2 A — 5 1.18411.1700 1 24 1—102975-2
M A A 1.084[1.000| 10 22 5—102975—1 — A 1.084[1.000| 10 22 1-102975—1
O A A .984 | .900 9 20 5—102975-0 — A .984 | .900 9 20 1-102975-0
A A .884 | .800 8 18 51029759 — A .884 | .800 8 18 102975-9
A A 784 |.700 | 7 16 | 5-102975-8 9 — A 784 | .700 | 7 16 1029758
A A .684 | .600 6 14 5_102975—7 — A 684 | .600 6 14 102975—7
9 A A 584 | .500 5 12 5_102975—6 — A 584 | .500 5 12 102975—6
A A 484 | .400 4 10 5_102975-5 — A 484 | .400 4 10 102975-5
A A 384 | .300 3 8 5-102975—4 — A .384 | .300 3 8 102975—4
) 6 284 | . 200 2 S 5—-102975-3 9 — 5 284 | 200 2 o 102975-3
A A A 184 | .100 1 4 5_102975—2 — A 184 | .100 1 4 102975-2
8 6 084 - - 2 5—1029/5—1 9 — 5 084 - - 2 1029/75—1
NO ASSEMBLY NQO ASSEMBLY
REMARKS | PLATING C B A OF PART REMARKS | PLATING C B A OF PART
POSN NUMBER POSN NUMBER
A A
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INCHES J GESFORD HEADER ASSY, MOD I, BREAKAWAY,
1Pe il oD S DOUBLE ROW, .100X.100 CL, RIGHT ANGLE
@51% EE% %fOS FrPHCATION srEe SIZE CAGE CODE DRAWT/!\\I/G‘TNE 025 SQ POSTS RESTRICTED TO
ANCLES + - —
MATERIAL F\N\SHSEE ABLE WEIGHT - AW 00779 @':'W 02975 o
CUSTOMER DRAWING AE L T ¥

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000



